
Quotation LLE23P3635063
Valid till June 22, 2023.

Bill to:
Czech Republic

Ship to:
Czech Republic

No. Molport ID Supplier Catalogue number Unit Unit price
(EUR)

QTY Discount
(EUR)

Price
(EUR)

1. MolPort-000-163-081 Angene (China) AG003BLJ 100 mg 37.12 1 0.00 37.12
2. MolPort-002-499-021 Angene (China) AG002PNU 100 mg 8.57 1 0.00 8.57
3. MolPort-006-171-018 Angene (China) AG0080X2 100 mg 25.70 1 0.00 25.70
4. MolPort-006-171-062 Angene (China) AG005ZI2 100 mg 41.88 1 0.00 41.88
5. MolPort-008-266-646 Angene (China) AG003MOS 100 mg 7.61 1 0.00 7.61
6. MolPort-008-422-979 Angene (China) AG005EAY 100 mg 40.92 1 0.00 40.92
7. MolPort-009-198-400 Angene (China) AG004V3G 100 mg 17.13 1 0.00 17.13
8. MolPort-011-935-161 Angene (China) AG01A3RV 100 mg 49.49 1 0.00 49.49
9. MolPort-029-496-544 Angene (China) AG001GNF 100 mg 68.53 1 0.00 68.53

10. MolPort-044-193-869 Angene (China) AG00ILPS 10 mg 19.98 1 0.00 19.98
11. MolPort-046-418-180 Angene (China) AG00BI97 5 mg 59.96 1 0.00 59.96
12. MolPort-047-953-772 Angene (China) AG01XBWW 100 mg 22.85 1 0.00 22.85
13. MolPort-000-653-354 BIONET - Key Organics Ltd. DS-18657 5 mg 55.20 1 0.00 55.20
14. MolPort-002-880-060 BIONET - Key Organics Ltd. 8J-583S 5 mg 55.20 1 0.00 55.20
15. MolPort-016-631-789 BIONET - Key Organics Ltd. BS-3722 5 mg 55.20 1 0.00 55.20
16. MolPort-006-171-046 BioBlocks QU740 250 mg 52.34 1 0.00 52.34
17. MolPort-006-171-052 BioBlocks QU748 250 mg 61.86 1 0.00 61.86
18. MolPort-006-171-068 BioBlocks QU770 250 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
19. MolPort-006-171-078 BioBlocks QU786 250 mg 61.86 1 0.00 61.86
20. MolPort-006-171-084 BioBlocks QU794 250 mg 57.10 1 0.00 57.10
21. MolPort-006-171-237 BioBlocks QU1125 250 mg 66.62 1 0.00 66.62
22. MolPort-000-162-821 ChemBridge Corporation 8928299 5 mg 52.34 1 -22.83 29.51
23. MolPort-000-894-048 ChemBridge Corporation 9004156 5 mg 62.82 1 -26.66 36.16
24. MolPort-001-757-971 ChemBridge Corporation 8882834 5 mg 52.34 1 -22.83 29.51
25. MolPort-002-117-663 ChemBridge Corporation 5689945 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
26. MolPort-002-159-554 ChemBridge Corporation 5627764 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
27. MolPort-002-314-078 ChemBridge Corporation 9077326 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
28. MolPort-006-192-374 ChemBridge Corporation 9208737 5 mg 52.34 1 -22.83 29.51
29. MolPort-007-987-544 ChemBridge Corporation 9239404 5 mg 52.34 1 -22.83 29.51
30. MolPort-008-383-528 ChemBridge Corporation 6774722 5 mg 33.31 1 0.00 33.31
31. MolPort-008-389-390 ChemBridge Corporation 9188554 5 mg 52.34 1 -22.83 29.51
32. MolPort-011-511-431 ChemBridge Corporation 5689451 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
33. MolPort-016-592-483 ChemBridge Corporation 11695362 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
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34. MolPort-016-594-804 ChemBridge Corporation 17119741 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
35. MolPort-016-597-260 ChemBridge Corporation 22747624 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
36. MolPort-016-598-076 ChemBridge Corporation 24659672 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
37. MolPort-016-598-728 ChemBridge Corporation 26208911 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
38. MolPort-016-599-154 ChemBridge Corporation 27226623 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
39. MolPort-016-603-645 ChemBridge Corporation 37892606 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
40. MolPort-016-604-830 ChemBridge Corporation 40563847 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
41. MolPort-016-605-304 ChemBridge Corporation 41670104 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
42. MolPort-016-607-468 ChemBridge Corporation 46626988 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
43. MolPort-016-608-640 ChemBridge Corporation 49342690 5 mg 76.14 1 -26.65 49.49
44. MolPort-016-608-931 ChemBridge Corporation 49948422 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
45. MolPort-016-610-000 ChemBridge Corporation 52382645 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
46. MolPort-016-611-259 ChemBridge Corporation 55472514 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
47. MolPort-016-611-602 ChemBridge Corporation 56205931 5 mg 76.14 1 -26.65 49.49
48. MolPort-016-612-381 ChemBridge Corporation 58030862 5 mg 62.82 1 -26.66 36.16
49. MolPort-016-613-735 ChemBridge Corporation 61015868 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
50. MolPort-016-619-071 ChemBridge Corporation 73311761 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
51. MolPort-016-619-338 ChemBridge Corporation 73951787 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
52. MolPort-016-619-755 ChemBridge Corporation 74932539 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
53. MolPort-016-620-529 ChemBridge Corporation 76731504 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
54. MolPort-016-622-216 ChemBridge Corporation 80542877 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
55. MolPort-016-623-835 ChemBridge Corporation 84219010 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
56. MolPort-016-623-889 ChemBridge Corporation 84347366 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
57. MolPort-016-629-359 ChemBridge Corporation 96852508 5 mg 62.82 1 -26.66 36.16
58. MolPort-016-629-766 ChemBridge Corporation 97739611 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
59. MolPort-016-629-859 ChemBridge Corporation 97939591 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
60. MolPort-028-577-629 ChemBridge Corporation 25740113 5 mg 76.14 1 -26.65 49.49
61. MolPort-028-581-077 ChemBridge Corporation 37272049 5 mg 62.82 1 -26.66 36.16
62. MolPort-028-586-117 ChemBridge Corporation 54411441 5 mg 76.14 1 -26.65 49.49
63. MolPort-028-588-943 ChemBridge Corporation 63974091 5 mg 76.14 1 -26.65 49.49
64. MolPort-028-591-641 ChemBridge Corporation 73211071 5 mg 76.14 1 -26.65 49.49
65. MolPort-028-595-077 ChemBridge Corporation 84891324 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
66. MolPort-028-599-588 ChemBridge Corporation 99733255 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
67. MolPort-028-724-999 ChemBridge Corporation 25645857 5 mg 76.14 1 -26.65 49.49
68. MolPort-028-734-638 ChemBridge Corporation 62982870 5 mg 76.14 1 -26.65 49.49
69. MolPort-028-739-921 ChemBridge Corporation 83538738 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
70. MolPort-028-742-350 ChemBridge Corporation 92671918 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
71. MolPort-029-894-581 ChemBridge Corporation 42321315 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
72. MolPort-039-113-818 ChemBridge Corporation 55200244 5 mg 62.82 1 -26.66 36.16
73. MolPort-044-695-068 ChemBridge Corporation 49350578 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
74. MolPort-044-706-553 ChemBridge Corporation 71474026 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
75. MolPort-044-717-183 ChemBridge Corporation 92125915 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
76. MolPort-044-722-383 ChemBridge Corporation 5557506 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
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77. MolPort-045-929-758 ChemBridge Corporation 67060994 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
78. MolPort-046-176-118 ChemBridge Corporation 96404195 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
79. MolPort-046-193-428 ChemBridge Corporation 38818401 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
80. MolPort-046-511-178 ChemBridge Corporation 44288617 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
81. MolPort-046-512-423 ChemBridge Corporation 58723630 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
82. MolPort-046-513-345 ChemBridge Corporation 52110304 5 mg 62.82 1 -26.66 36.16
83. MolPort-046-513-450 ChemBridge Corporation 62438824 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
84. MolPort-046-513-857 ChemBridge Corporation 40158849 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
85. MolPort-046-516-830 ChemBridge Corporation 71757794 5 mg 76.14 1 -26.65 49.49
86. MolPort-046-517-393 ChemBridge Corporation 68330778 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
87. MolPort-046-522-825 ChemBridge Corporation 13543743 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
88. MolPort-046-522-856 ChemBridge Corporation 15651871 5 mg 76.14 1 -26.65 49.49
89. MolPort-051-459-971 ChemBridge Corporation 21043101 5 mg 76.14 1 0.00 76.14
90. MolPort-004-291-396 MedChemExpress Europe HY-W151485 100 mg 75.38 1 0.00 75.38
91. MolPort-044-560-318 MedChemExpress Europe HY-100596 5 mg 67.38 1 0.00 67.38
92. MolPort-000-490-700 Otava, Ltd. 7020410068 5 mg 52.25 1 0.00 52.25
93. MolPort-002-915-766 Otava, Ltd. 4787324 5 mg 52.25 1 0.00 52.25
94. MolPort-003-761-652 Otava, Ltd. 7020420391 5 mg 52.25 1 0.00 52.25
95. MolPort-028-993-488 Otava, Ltd. 6895432 5 mg 52.25 1 0.00 52.25
96. MolPort-042-671-707 Otava, Ltd. 11186133 5 mg 52.25 1 0.00 52.25
97. MolPort-006-318-990 Otava, Ltd. (2 weeks) 3460206 5 mg 52.25 1 0.00 52.25
98. MolPort-047-739-904 Otava, Ltd. (2 weeks) 22430358 5 mg 52.25 1 0.00 52.25
99. MolPort-002-800-653 Specs AE-562/12222909 5 mg 21.70 1 0.00 21.70

100. MolPort-002-800-657 Specs AE-562/12222918 5 mg 21.70 1 0.00 21.70
101. MolPort-008-537-941 Specs AP-970/43492236 5 mg 21.70 1 0.00 21.70
102. MolPort-046-800-948 Specs AP-355/43470744 5 mg 21.70 1 0.00 21.70
103. MolPort-000-859-458 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK346960 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
104. MolPort-000-999-438 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL378562 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
105. MolPort-001-486-275 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK520519 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
106. MolPort-001-839-724 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK501167 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
107. MolPort-002-029-105 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK522497 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
108. MolPort-002-163-600 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK674418 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
109. MolPort-002-163-729 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL330111 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
110. MolPort-002-325-466 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK374877 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
111. MolPort-002-566-649 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK758144 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
112. MolPort-002-685-160 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK668673 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
113. MolPort-002-976-824 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK219845 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
114. MolPort-002-987-298 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK255890 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
115. MolPort-004-779-754 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK694739 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
116. MolPort-007-984-774 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK933574 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
117. MolPort-007-987-120 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL112269 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
118. MolPort-007-988-562 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK933323 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
119. MolPort-007-996-481 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK935097 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
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120. MolPort-008-325-593 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK880289 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
121. MolPort-008-341-542 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK939743 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
122. MolPort-008-347-965 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL372967 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
123. MolPort-009-653-558 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK631371 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
124. MolPort-009-765-651 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL163668 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
125. MolPort-016-731-820 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL373046 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
126. MolPort-019-376-271 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL507469 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
127. MolPort-019-908-450 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL249682 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
128. MolPort-019-914-309 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL130084 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
129. MolPort-019-914-311 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL130087 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
130. MolPort-019-914-322 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL130111 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
131. MolPort-019-925-531 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL143146 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
132. MolPort-019-945-067 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL143168 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
133. MolPort-019-945-077 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL143189 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
134. MolPort-022-604-345 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL320406 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
135. MolPort-022-605-448 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL316065 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
136. MolPort-046-795-810 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL036713 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40
137. MolPort-049-244-221 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL581698 5 mg 46.40 1 0.00 46.40

Total Applied Discount Savings (EUR): -540.61

Compounds (EUR): 7555.73
Consolidated Molport Shipping (EUR): 962.79

Total order value with Consolidated Molport Shipping (EUR): 8518.52

To place an order please send your Purchase order with the quote selected to sales@molport.com.

To generate the Shopping Cart for your order and proceed with the credit card payment, please folow this link.

*Volume discount is offered for the whole selection only. Prices may change if any compound is removed from the final order.

Molport shipping (consolidated for you at our facilities): 1 shipment sent from Molport EU warehouse. Estimated ship out
time: 28 business days after receipt of your order.

Delivery is under DAP (Delivered At Place) conditions: if applicable, Customs clearance management and costs are Customer's
responsibility.
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Here is a list of various services that we provide for your compound-ordering process. Do not hesitate to contact us for more
information!

* Sample reformatting: compounds reformatted and delivered in plates as
solids or DMSO solutions.
* FTP access: Our database of commercially available compounds is available
for download in SD file format. The database is updated monthly.

* Application Programming Interface: We provide (API) program so that you
can access all the information available. We give sample projects in Java and
C# programming languages to demonstrate the routines for API calls, data
serialization, etc.
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Quotation LLE23P3635063

Please review this information on compound stock availability and properties and contact us at sales@molport.com if you have
any additional questions.

No. Molport ID Supplier Catalogue Number Lead Time
(business days)

Availability Compound State

1. MolPort-000-163-081 Angene (China) AG003BLJ 23 In stock N/A
2. MolPort-002-499-021 Angene (China) AG002PNU 23 In stock N/A
3. MolPort-006-171-018 Angene (China) AG0080X2 23 In stock N/A
4. MolPort-006-171-062 Angene (China) AG005ZI2 23 In stock N/A
5. MolPort-008-266-646 Angene (China) AG003MOS 23 In stock N/A
6. MolPort-008-422-979 Angene (China) AG005EAY 23 In stock N/A
7. MolPort-009-198-400 Angene (China) AG004V3G 23 In stock N/A
8. MolPort-011-935-161 Angene (China) AG01A3RV 23 In stock N/A
9. MolPort-029-496-544 Angene (China) AG001GNF 23 In stock N/A

10. MolPort-044-193-869 Angene (China) AG00ILPS 23 In stock N/A
11. MolPort-046-418-180 Angene (China) AG00BI97 23 In stock N/A
12. MolPort-047-953-772 Angene (China) AG01XBWW 23 In stock N/A
13. MolPort-000-653-354 BIONET - Key Organics Ltd. DS-18657 23 In stock N/A
14. MolPort-002-880-060 BIONET - Key Organics Ltd. 8J-583S 23 In stock N/A
15. MolPort-016-631-789 BIONET - Key Organics Ltd. BS-3722 23 In stock N/A
16. MolPort-006-171-046 BioBlocks QU740 16 In stock N/A
17. MolPort-006-171-052 BioBlocks QU748 16 In stock N/A
18. MolPort-006-171-068 BioBlocks QU770 16 In stock N/A
19. MolPort-006-171-078 BioBlocks QU786 16 In stock N/A
20. MolPort-006-171-084 BioBlocks QU794 16 In stock N/A
21. MolPort-006-171-237 BioBlocks QU1125 16 In stock N/A
22. MolPort-000-162-821 ChemBridge Corporation 8928299 23 In stock N/A
23. MolPort-000-894-048 ChemBridge Corporation 9004156 23 In stock SOLID; Solid
24. MolPort-001-757-971 ChemBridge Corporation 8882834 23 In stock N/A
25. MolPort-002-117-663 ChemBridge Corporation 5689945 23 In stock SOLID; Solid
26. MolPort-002-159-554 ChemBridge Corporation 5627764 23 In stock SOLID; Solid
27. MolPort-002-314-078 ChemBridge Corporation 9077326 23 In stock SOLID; Solid
28. MolPort-006-192-374 ChemBridge Corporation 9208737 23 In stock SOLID; Solid
29. MolPort-007-987-544 ChemBridge Corporation 9239404 23 In stock SOLID; Solid
30. MolPort-008-383-528 ChemBridge Corporation 6774722 23 In stock SOLID; Solid
31. MolPort-008-389-390 ChemBridge Corporation 9188554 23 In stock SOLID; Solid
32. MolPort-011-511-431 ChemBridge Corporation 5689451 23 In stock SOLID; Solid
33. MolPort-016-592-483 ChemBridge Corporation 11695362 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
34. MolPort-016-594-804 ChemBridge Corporation 17119741 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
35. MolPort-016-597-260 ChemBridge Corporation 22747624 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
36. MolPort-016-598-076 ChemBridge Corporation 24659672 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
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37. MolPort-016-598-728 ChemBridge Corporation 26208911 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
38. MolPort-016-599-154 ChemBridge Corporation 27226623 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
39. MolPort-016-603-645 ChemBridge Corporation 37892606 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
40. MolPort-016-604-830 ChemBridge Corporation 40563847 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
41. MolPort-016-605-304 ChemBridge Corporation 41670104 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
42. MolPort-016-607-468 ChemBridge Corporation 46626988 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
43. MolPort-016-608-640 ChemBridge Corporation 49342690 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
44. MolPort-016-608-931 ChemBridge Corporation 49948422 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
45. MolPort-016-610-000 ChemBridge Corporation 52382645 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
46. MolPort-016-611-259 ChemBridge Corporation 55472514 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
47. MolPort-016-611-602 ChemBridge Corporation 56205931 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
48. MolPort-016-612-381 ChemBridge Corporation 58030862 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
49. MolPort-016-613-735 ChemBridge Corporation 61015868 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
50. MolPort-016-619-071 ChemBridge Corporation 73311761 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
51. MolPort-016-619-338 ChemBridge Corporation 73951787 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
52. MolPort-016-619-755 ChemBridge Corporation 74932539 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
53. MolPort-016-620-529 ChemBridge Corporation 76731504 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
54. MolPort-016-622-216 ChemBridge Corporation 80542877 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
55. MolPort-016-623-835 ChemBridge Corporation 84219010 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
56. MolPort-016-623-889 ChemBridge Corporation 84347366 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
57. MolPort-016-629-359 ChemBridge Corporation 96852508 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
58. MolPort-016-629-766 ChemBridge Corporation 97739611 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
59. MolPort-016-629-859 ChemBridge Corporation 97939591 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
60. MolPort-028-577-629 ChemBridge Corporation 25740113 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
61. MolPort-028-581-077 ChemBridge Corporation 37272049 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
62. MolPort-028-586-117 ChemBridge Corporation 54411441 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
63. MolPort-028-588-943 ChemBridge Corporation 63974091 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
64. MolPort-028-591-641 ChemBridge Corporation 73211071 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
65. MolPort-028-595-077 ChemBridge Corporation 84891324 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
66. MolPort-028-599-588 ChemBridge Corporation 99733255 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
67. MolPort-028-724-999 ChemBridge Corporation 25645857 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
68. MolPort-028-734-638 ChemBridge Corporation 62982870 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
69. MolPort-028-739-921 ChemBridge Corporation 83538738 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
70. MolPort-028-742-350 ChemBridge Corporation 92671918 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
71. MolPort-029-894-581 ChemBridge Corporation 42321315 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
72. MolPort-039-113-818 ChemBridge Corporation 55200244 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
73. MolPort-044-695-068 ChemBridge Corporation 49350578 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
74. MolPort-044-706-553 ChemBridge Corporation 71474026 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
75. MolPort-044-717-183 ChemBridge Corporation 92125915 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
76. MolPort-044-722-383 ChemBridge Corporation 5557506 23 In stock SOLID; Solid
77. MolPort-045-929-758 ChemBridge Corporation 67060994 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
78. MolPort-046-176-118 ChemBridge Corporation 96404195 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
79. MolPort-046-193-428 ChemBridge Corporation 38818401 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
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80. MolPort-046-511-178 ChemBridge Corporation 44288617 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
81. MolPort-046-512-423 ChemBridge Corporation 58723630 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
82. MolPort-046-513-345 ChemBridge Corporation 52110304 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
83. MolPort-046-513-450 ChemBridge Corporation 62438824 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
84. MolPort-046-513-857 ChemBridge Corporation 40158849 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
85. MolPort-046-516-830 ChemBridge Corporation 71757794 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
86. MolPort-046-517-393 ChemBridge Corporation 68330778 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
87. MolPort-046-522-825 ChemBridge Corporation 13543743 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
88. MolPort-046-522-856 ChemBridge Corporation 15651871 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
89. MolPort-051-459-971 ChemBridge Corporation 21043101 23 In stock FILM; Dry Film
90. MolPort-004-291-396 MedChemExpress Europe HY-W151485 21 In stock N/A
91. MolPort-044-560-318 MedChemExpress Europe HY-100596 21 In stock N/A
92. MolPort-000-490-700 Otava, Ltd. 7020410068 28 In stock N/A
93. MolPort-002-915-766 Otava, Ltd. 4787324 28 In stock N/A
94. MolPort-003-761-652 Otava, Ltd. 7020420391 28 In stock N/A
95. MolPort-028-993-488 Otava, Ltd. 6895432 28 In stock N/A
96. MolPort-042-671-707 Otava, Ltd. 11186133 28 In stock N/A
97. MolPort-006-318-990 Otava, Ltd. (2 weeks) 3460206 26 In stock N/A
98. MolPort-047-739-904 Otava, Ltd. (2 weeks) 22430358 26 In stock N/A
99. MolPort-002-800-653 Specs AE-562/12222909 13 In stock N/A

100. MolPort-002-800-657 Specs AE-562/12222918 13 In stock N/A
101. MolPort-008-537-941 Specs AP-970/43492236 13 In stock N/A
102. MolPort-046-800-948 Specs AP-355/43470744 13 In stock N/A
103. MolPort-000-859-458 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK346960 28 In stock N/A
104. MolPort-000-999-438 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL378562 28 In stock N/A
105. MolPort-001-486-275 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK520519 28 In stock N/A
106. MolPort-001-839-724 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK501167 28 In stock N/A
107. MolPort-002-029-105 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK522497 28 In stock N/A
108. MolPort-002-163-600 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK674418 28 In stock N/A
109. MolPort-002-163-729 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL330111 28 In stock N/A
110. MolPort-002-325-466 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK374877 28 In stock N/A
111. MolPort-002-566-649 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK758144 28 In stock N/A
112. MolPort-002-685-160 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK668673 28 In stock N/A
113. MolPort-002-976-824 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK219845 28 In stock N/A
114. MolPort-002-987-298 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK255890 28 In stock N/A
115. MolPort-004-779-754 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK694739 28 In stock N/A
116. MolPort-007-984-774 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK933574 28 In stock N/A
117. MolPort-007-987-120 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL112269 28 In stock N/A
118. MolPort-007-988-562 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK933323 28 In stock N/A
119. MolPort-007-996-481 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK935097 28 In stock N/A
120. MolPort-008-325-593 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK880289 28 In stock N/A
121. MolPort-008-341-542 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK939743 28 In stock N/A
122. MolPort-008-347-965 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL372967 28 In stock N/A
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123. MolPort-009-653-558 Vitas M Chemical Limited STK631371 28 In stock N/A
124. MolPort-009-765-651 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL163668 28 In stock N/A
125. MolPort-016-731-820 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL373046 28 In stock N/A
126. MolPort-019-376-271 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL507469 28 In stock N/A
127. MolPort-019-908-450 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL249682 28 In stock N/A
128. MolPort-019-914-309 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL130084 28 In stock N/A
129. MolPort-019-914-311 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL130087 28 In stock N/A
130. MolPort-019-914-322 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL130111 28 In stock N/A
131. MolPort-019-925-531 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL143146 28 In stock N/A
132. MolPort-019-945-067 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL143168 28 In stock N/A
133. MolPort-019-945-077 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL143189 28 In stock N/A
134. MolPort-022-604-345 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL320406 28 In stock N/A
135. MolPort-022-605-448 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL316065 28 In stock N/A
136. MolPort-046-795-810 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL036713 28 In stock N/A
137. MolPort-049-244-221 Vitas M Chemical Limited STL581698 28 In stock N/A
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Molecules

																								Issue date: May 23, 2023

		Quotation LLE23P3635063

		Valid till June 22, 2023.

		Shipping address:
Czech Republic																Billing address:
Czech Republic

		#		Molport ID		Supplier		Catalogue number		Lead Time (business days)		Search Criteria		Match Type		SMILES		Availability		Compound State		Unit		Unit Price (EUR)		QTY		Discount (EUR)		Price (EUR)		Purity		10mM DMSO solubility		Product ID

		1.		MolPort-000-163-081		Angene (China)		AG003BLJ		23		MolPort-028-854-309		Exact		Nc1nc2ccc(CC(O)=O)cc2s1		In stock		n/a		100 mg		37.12		1		.00		37.12		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5737-3378_100mg

		2.		MolPort-002-499-021		Angene (China)		AG002PNU		23		MolPort-002-499-021		Perfect		Cc1nc2cc(ccc2s1)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		100 mg		8.57		1		.00		8.57		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5734-9813_100mg

		3.		MolPort-006-171-018		Angene (China)		AG0080X2		23		MolPort-006-171-018		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cnc2ccc(Cl)cc2c1		In stock		n/a		100 mg		25.70		1		.00		25.70		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5736-2733_100mg

		4.		MolPort-006-171-062		Angene (China)		AG005ZI2		23		MolPort-006-171-062		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cnc2cc(F)ccc2c1		In stock		n/a		100 mg		41.88		1		.00		41.88		≥97		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6880-8795_100mg

		5.		MolPort-008-266-646		Angene (China)		AG003MOS		23		Molport-028-720-462		Perfect		Clc1cn[nH]c(=O)c1		In stock		n/a		100 mg		7.61		1		.00		7.61		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5737-5148_100mg

		6.		MolPort-008-422-979		Angene (China)		AG005EAY		23		MolPort-008-422-979		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cnc2cc(ccc2c1)C(F)(F)F		In stock		n/a		100 mg		40.92		1		.00		40.92		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5735-9524_100mg

		7.		MolPort-009-198-400		Angene (China)		AG004V3G		23		MolPort-009-198-400		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cnc2cc(Br)ccc2c1O		In stock		n/a		100 mg		17.13		1		.00		17.13		≥97		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5736-0094_100mg

		8.		MolPort-011-935-161		Angene (China)		AG01A3RV		23		MolPort-011-935-161		Perfect		CCc1c(C)nn(c1C)-c1cccc(c1)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		100 mg		49.49		1		.00		49.49		≥95		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-7778-4087_100mg

		9.		MolPort-029-496-544		Angene (China)		AG001GNF		23		Molport-029-496-544		Perfect		Oc1cnnc(Cl)c1		In stock		n/a		100 mg		68.53		1		.00		68.53		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8928-2937_100mg

		10.		MolPort-044-193-869		Angene (China)		AG00ILPS		23		MolPort-044-193-869		Perfect		Cl.NC1CCCCN(C1)c1c(F)cc2c(c1Cl)n(cc(C(O)=O)c2=O)C1CC1		In stock		n/a		10 mg		19.98		1		.00		19.98		≥99		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6857-5209_10mg

		11.		MolPort-046-418-180		Angene (China)		AG00BI97		23		MolPort-046-418-180		Perfect		CNc1ncc(cc1C)-c1ccc2c(c1C)n(cc(C(O)=O)c2=O)C1CC1		In stock		n/a		5 mg		59.96		1		.00		59.96		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6921-5295_5mg

		12.		MolPort-047-953-772		Angene (China)		AG01XBWW		23		MolPort-047-953-772		Perfect		Cc1c(C(O)=O)c(=O)c2cc(OC(F)(F)F)ccc2n1C		In stock		n/a		100 mg		22.85		1		.00		22.85		≥97		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8815-7626_100mg

		13.		MolPort-000-653-354		BIONET - Key Organics Ltd.		DS-18657		23		MolPort-000-653-354		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cccc2nc3ccccc3nc12		In stock		n/a		5 mg		55.20		1		.00		55.20		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-7019-3889_5mg

		14.		MolPort-002-880-060		BIONET - Key Organics Ltd.		8J-583S		23		MolPort-002-880-060		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cccc(c1)-n1cc(cn1)-c1cccc(c1)C(F)(F)F		In stock		n/a		5 mg		55.20		1		.00		55.20		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-4203-3226_5mg

		15.		MolPort-016-631-789		BIONET - Key Organics Ltd.		BS-3722		23		MolPort-016-631-789		Perfect		CCN1CCN(CC1)c1cc2n(C)cc(C(O)=O)c(=O)c2cc1F		In stock		n/a		5 mg		55.20		1		.00		55.20		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-3485-5872_5mg

		16.		MolPort-006-171-046		BioBlocks		QU740		16		MolPort-006-171-046		Perfect		Cc1nc2c(C)c(Cl)ccc2cc1C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		250 mg		52.34		1		.00		52.34		n/a		n/a		MP-0000-0000-2639-8786_250mg

		17.		MolPort-006-171-052		BioBlocks		QU748		16		MolPort-006-171-052		Perfect		Cc1c(Cl)ccc2cc(cnc12)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		250 mg		61.86		1		.00		61.86		n/a		n/a		MP-0000-0000-2639-8532_250mg

		18.		MolPort-006-171-068		BioBlocks		QU770		16		MolPort-006-171-068		Perfect		Cc1ccc2cc(cnc2c1)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		250 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		n/a		n/a		MP-0000-0000-2639-8403_250mg

		19.		MolPort-006-171-078		BioBlocks		QU786		16		MolPort-006-171-078		Perfect		CCc1cccc2cc(C(O)=O)c(C)nc12		In stock		n/a		250 mg		61.86		1		.00		61.86		n/a		n/a		MP-0000-0000-2639-8065_250mg

		20.		MolPort-006-171-084		BioBlocks		QU794		16		MolPort-006-171-084		Perfect		CCc1cccc2cc(cnc12)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		250 mg		57.10		1		.00		57.10		n/a		n/a		MP-0000-0000-2639-8325_250mg

		21.		MolPort-006-171-237		BioBlocks		QU1125		16		MolPort-006-171-237		Perfect		Cc1c(cnc2ccc(Br)cc12)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		250 mg		66.62		1		.00		66.62		n/a		n/a		MP-0000-0000-2639-8016_250mg

		22.		MolPort-000-162-821		ChemBridge Corporation		8928299		23		MolPort-000-162-821		Perfect		CC1=CC(=O)N(C1=O)c1cccc(c1)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		5 mg		52.34		1		-22.83		29.51		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5262-8913_5mg

		23.		MolPort-000-894-048		ChemBridge Corporation		9004156		23		MolPort-000-894-048		Perfect		CCc1c(C)nn(c1O)-c1cccc(c1)C(O)=O		In stock		SOLID; Solid		5 mg		62.82		1		-26.66		36.16		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5164-1486_5mg

		24.		MolPort-001-757-971		ChemBridge Corporation		8882834		23		MolPort-001-757-971		Perfect		CC1=CC(=O)N(C1=O)c1cc(ccc1C)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		5 mg		52.34		1		-22.83		29.51		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5258-8790_5mg

		25.		MolPort-002-117-663		ChemBridge Corporation		5689945		23		MolPort-002-117-663		Perfect		Cc1cc(N2C(=O)c3ccc(cc3C2=O)C(O)=O)n(n1)-c1ccccc1		In stock		SOLID; Solid		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5129-3633_5mg

		26.		MolPort-002-159-554		ChemBridge Corporation		5627764		23		MolPort-002-159-554		Perfect		Cc1cc(C)nc(n1)N1C(=O)c2ccc(cc2C1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		SOLID; Solid		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥90		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5128-6691_5mg

		27.		MolPort-002-314-078		ChemBridge Corporation		9077326		23		MolPort-002-314-078		Perfect		CCc1c(C)nn(c1O)-c1cc(ccc1C)C(O)=O		In stock		SOLID; Solid		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5167-5589_5mg

		28.		MolPort-006-192-374		ChemBridge Corporation		9208737		23		MolPort-006-192-374		Perfect		CC(C)n1cc(C(O)=O)c(=O)c2cc(F)ccc12		In stock		SOLID; Solid		5 mg		52.34		1		-22.83		29.51		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5171-6909_5mg

		29.		MolPort-007-987-544		ChemBridge Corporation		9239404		23		MolPort-007-987-544		Perfect		Cc1cc(C)c2ncc(C(O)=O)c(N)c2c1		In stock		SOLID; Solid		5 mg		52.34		1		-22.83		29.51		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5172-5132_5mg

		30.		MolPort-008-383-528		ChemBridge Corporation		6774722		23		MolPort-008-383-528		Perfect		Cc1nn(c(C)c1\N=N\c1cccc(c1)[N+]([O-])=O)-c1ccc(Cl)c(c1)C(O)=O		In stock		SOLID; Solid		5 mg		33.31		1		.00		33.31		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5144-9304_5mg

		31.		MolPort-008-389-390		ChemBridge Corporation		9188554		23		MolPort-008-389-390		Perfect		Cc1nn(c(C)c1N=Nc1cccc(c1)[N+]([O-])=O)-c1cccc(c1)C(O)=O		In stock		SOLID; Solid		5 mg		52.34		1		-22.83		29.51		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5171-1163_5mg

		32.		MolPort-011-511-431		ChemBridge Corporation		5689451		23		MolPort-011-511-431		Perfect		Cc1ccc(nc1)N1C(=O)c2ccc(cc2C1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		SOLID; Solid		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5131-0610_5mg

		33.		MolPort-016-592-483		ChemBridge Corporation		11695362		23		MolPort-016-592-483		Perfect		CCOCCn1c2ncc(cc2n(Cc2ccc(Cl)nc2)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5176-2696_5mg

		34.		MolPort-016-594-804		ChemBridge Corporation		17119741		23		MolPort-016-594-804		Perfect		CCOCCn1c2ncc(cc2n(Cc2noc(n2)C(C)(C)C)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5178-3924_5mg

		35.		MolPort-016-597-260		ChemBridge Corporation		22747624		23		MolPort-016-597-260		Perfect		CC(C)Cn1c2ncc(cc2n(CC(=O)Nc2cccc(C)c2C)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5179-8321_5mg

		36.		MolPort-016-598-076		ChemBridge Corporation		24659672		23		MolPort-016-598-076		Perfect		CCOCCn1c2ncc(cc2n(Cc2cc(CC)no2)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5180-2930_5mg

		37.		MolPort-016-598-728		ChemBridge Corporation		26208911		23		MolPort-016-598-728		Perfect		CC(C)Cn1c2ncc(cc2n(CC(C)N2CCCC2)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5181-2680_5mg

		38.		MolPort-016-599-154		ChemBridge Corporation		27226623		23		MolPort-016-599-154		Perfect		CCOCCn1c2ncc(cc2n(C(CC)C(=O)NC(C)(C)C)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5181-6523_5mg

		39.		MolPort-016-603-645		ChemBridge Corporation		37892606		23		MolPort-016-603-645		Perfect		CCC(CC)n1c2ncc(cc2n(CC2CCCCO2)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5185-1105_5mg

		40.		MolPort-016-604-830		ChemBridge Corporation		40563847		23		MolPort-016-604-830		Perfect		CCN(CC)CCn1c2cc(cnc2n(C2CCCCC2)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5185-5205_5mg

		41.		MolPort-016-605-304		ChemBridge Corporation		41670104		23		MolPort-016-605-304		Perfect		CCC1=NOC(Cn2c3cc(cnc3n(CCc3ccccn3)c2=O)C(O)=O)C1		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5187-5383_5mg

		42.		MolPort-016-607-468		ChemBridge Corporation		46626988		23		MolPort-016-607-468		Perfect		CCC(CC)n1c2ncc(cc2n(CCCc2cccnc2)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5187-0750_5mg

		43.		MolPort-016-608-640		ChemBridge Corporation		49342690		23		MolPort-016-608-640		Perfect		CCC(CC)n1c2ncc(cc2n(C[C@@H](O)CO)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		-26.65		49.49		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5189-3396_5mg

		44.		MolPort-016-608-931		ChemBridge Corporation		49948422		23		MolPort-016-608-931		Perfect		CC(C)CCn1c2ncc(cc2n(CC2CCCN(C)C2)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5263-7594_5mg

		45.		MolPort-016-610-000		ChemBridge Corporation		52382645		23		MolPort-016-610-000		Perfect		CCC(CC)n1c2ncc(cc2n(Cc2ccncc2)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5188-5955_5mg

		46.		MolPort-016-611-259		ChemBridge Corporation		55472514		23		MolPort-016-611-259		Perfect		CCOCCn1c2ncc(cc2n(Cc2cccc(Cl)n2)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5189-7421_5mg

		47.		MolPort-016-611-602		ChemBridge Corporation		56205931		23		MolPort-016-611-602		Perfect		CCOCCn1c2ncc(cc2n(Cc2cc(OC)ccn2)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		-26.65		49.49		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5189-8479_5mg

		48.		MolPort-016-612-381		ChemBridge Corporation		58030862		23		MolPort-016-612-381		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cnc2n(CCc3ccccn3)c(=O)n(CCCCCF)c2c1		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		62.82		1		-26.66		36.16		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5190-6819_5mg

		49.		MolPort-016-613-735		ChemBridge Corporation		61015868		23		MolPort-016-613-735		Perfect		CC(C)Cn1c2ncc(cc2n(CCCn2cccn2)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5191-2964_5mg

		50.		MolPort-016-619-071		ChemBridge Corporation		73311761		23		MolPort-016-619-071		Perfect		CCCOCCn1c2cc(cnc2n(CCc2ccccn2)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5194-2886_5mg

		51.		MolPort-016-619-338		ChemBridge Corporation		73951787		23		MolPort-016-619-338		Perfect		CNC(=O)c1ccc(Cn2c3cc(cnc3n(CCC(C)C)c2=O)C(O)=O)cc1		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5196-5142_5mg

		52.		MolPort-016-619-755		ChemBridge Corporation		74932539		23		MolPort-016-619-755		Perfect		CC(C)Cn1c2ncc(cc2n(Cc2csc(C)n2)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5264-0022_5mg

		53.		MolPort-016-620-529		ChemBridge Corporation		76731504		23		MolPort-016-620-529		Perfect		CC(C)Cn1c2ncc(cc2n(CC(=O)Nc2ccccc2F)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5195-0383_5mg

		54.		MolPort-016-622-216		ChemBridge Corporation		80542877		23		MolPort-016-622-216		Perfect		CCOCCn1c2ncc(cc2n(Cc2cncn2C2CCCC2)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5195-8676_5mg

		55.		MolPort-016-623-835		ChemBridge Corporation		84219010		23		MolPort-016-623-835		Perfect		CC(C)CCn1c2ncc(cc2n(CCn2cccc2)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5264-0985_5mg

		56.		MolPort-016-623-889		ChemBridge Corporation		84347366		23		MolPort-016-623-889		Perfect		CCOCCn1c2ncc(cc2n(Cc2c(C)noc2C)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5196-9531_5mg

		57.		MolPort-016-629-359		ChemBridge Corporation		96852508		23		MolPort-016-629-359		Perfect		CCC(CC)n1c2ncc(cc2n(CCC(N)=O)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		62.82		1		-26.66		36.16		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5200-0494_5mg

		58.		MolPort-016-629-766		ChemBridge Corporation		97739611		23		MolPort-016-629-766		Perfect		CCOCCn1c2ncc(cc2n(CCC=C(C)C)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5200-2513_5mg

		59.		MolPort-016-629-859		ChemBridge Corporation		97939591		23		MolPort-016-629-859		Perfect		CCC(CC)n1c2ncc(cc2n(CCn2ccnc2CC)c1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5200-0903_5mg

		60.		MolPort-028-577-629		ChemBridge Corporation		25740113		23		MolPort-028-577-629		Perfect		CCc1c(C)nc(C)nc1N1C[C@@H]2c3ccc(OC)cc3OC[C@@]2(C1)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		-26.65		49.49		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5221-3018_5mg

		61.		MolPort-028-581-077		ChemBridge Corporation		37272049		23		MolPort-028-581-077		Perfect		CCn1nccc1C(=O)N1C[C@@H]2c3ccc(OC)cc3OC[C@@]2(C1)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		62.82		1		-26.66		36.16		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5221-7618_5mg

		62.		MolPort-028-586-117		ChemBridge Corporation		54411441		23		MolPort-028-586-117		Perfect		COc1ccc2[C@H]3CN(Cc4sc(C)nc4C)C[C@]3(COc2c1)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		-26.65		49.49		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5219-0903_5mg

		63.		MolPort-028-588-943		ChemBridge Corporation		63974091		23		MolPort-028-588-943		Perfect		COc1ccc2[C@H]3CN(C[C@]3(COc2c1)C(O)=O)C(=O)CCc1n[nH]c(C)n1		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		-26.65		49.49		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5217-5059_5mg

		64.		MolPort-028-591-641		ChemBridge Corporation		73211071		23		MolPort-028-591-641		Perfect		COc1ccc(CN2C[C@@H]3c4ccc(OC)cc4OC[C@@]3(C2)C(O)=O)cc1		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		-26.65		49.49		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5217-5222_5mg

		65.		MolPort-028-595-077		ChemBridge Corporation		84891324		23		MolPort-028-595-077		Perfect		COc1ccc2[C@H]3CN(C[C@]3(COc2c1)C(O)=O)C(=O)c1scnc1C		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5221-0749_5mg

		66.		MolPort-028-599-588		ChemBridge Corporation		99733255		23		MolPort-028-599-588		Perfect		COc1cccc2[C@H]3CN(Cc4cccc(C)c4)C[C@]3(COc12)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5220-9189_5mg

		67.		MolPort-028-724-999		ChemBridge Corporation		25645857		23		MolPort-028-724-999		Perfect		CCCc1nc(C)cc(n1)N1C[C@@H]2c3cccc(OC)c3OC[C@@]2(C1)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		-26.65		49.49		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5217-9548_5mg

		68.		MolPort-028-734-638		ChemBridge Corporation		62982870		23		MolPort-028-734-638		Perfect		COc1cccc2[C@H]3CN(Cc4sc(C)nc4C)C[C@]3(COc12)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		-26.65		49.49		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5220-0910_5mg

		69.		MolPort-028-739-921		ChemBridge Corporation		83538738		23		MolPort-028-739-921		Perfect		COc1cccc2[C@H]3CN(Cc4cccc(F)c4)C[C@]3(COc12)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5219-6482_5mg

		70.		MolPort-028-742-350		ChemBridge Corporation		92671918		23		MolPort-028-742-350		Perfect		COc1ccc2[C@H]3CN(Cc4ccsc4)C[C@]3(COc2c1)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5220-4282_5mg

		71.		MolPort-029-894-581		ChemBridge Corporation		42321315		23		MolPort-029-894-581		Perfect		COc1ccc2[C@H]3CN(C[C@]3(COc2c1)C(O)=O)C(=O)c1cc(C)nn1C		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5226-5661_5mg

		72.		MolPort-039-113-818		ChemBridge Corporation		55200244		23		MolPort-039-113-818		Perfect		COc1ccccc1-c1nc2cc(NC=O)cc(C(O)=O)c2n1C		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		62.82		1		-26.66		36.16		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5233-6852_5mg

		73.		MolPort-044-695-068		ChemBridge Corporation		49350578		23		MolPort-044-695-068		Perfect		COCCOc1ccc(cc1)-c1c(cnc2ccccc12)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5242-1547_5mg

		74.		MolPort-044-706-553		ChemBridge Corporation		71474026		23		MolPort-044-706-553		Perfect		CCn1c(nc2cc(cnc12)C(O)=O)-c1ccccc1C(=O)N(C(C)C)C(C)C		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5245-8461_5mg

		75.		MolPort-044-717-183		ChemBridge Corporation		92125915		23		MolPort-044-717-183		Perfect		CCn1c(nc2cc(cnc12)C(O)=O)-c1cccc(OC)c1F		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5245-3690_5mg

		76.		MolPort-044-722-383		ChemBridge Corporation		5557506		23		MolPort-044-722-383		Perfect		CCn1cc(C(O)=O)c(=O)c2cc(F)c(Sc3ccccc3N)c(F)c12		In stock		SOLID; Solid		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5127-7207_5mg

		77.		MolPort-045-929-758		ChemBridge Corporation		67060994		23		MolPort-045-929-758		Perfect		CCn1c(NCCCn2nc(C)cc2C)nc2cc(cnc12)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5248-1549_5mg

		78.		MolPort-046-176-118		ChemBridge Corporation		96404195		23		MolPort-046-176-118		Perfect		CCCc1cc(CNc2nc3cc(cnc3n2CC)C(O)=O)on1		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5251-5202_5mg

		79.		MolPort-046-193-428		ChemBridge Corporation		38818401		23		MolPort-046-193-428		Perfect		CCn1c(NCC2CN(C3CCCC3)C(=O)C2)nc2cc(cnc12)C(O)=O		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5253-9702_5mg

		80.		MolPort-046-511-178		ChemBridge Corporation		44288617		23		MolPort-046-511-178		Perfect		CCn1c(nc2cc(cnc12)C(O)=O)N1CCCC2(CCC(=O)N(C)C2)C1		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5664-2938_5mg

		81.		MolPort-046-512-423		ChemBridge Corporation		58723630		23		MolPort-046-512-423		Perfect		CCCc1noc(CN(C)c2nc3cc(cnc3n2CC)C(O)=O)n1		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5664-4193_5mg

		82.		MolPort-046-513-345		ChemBridge Corporation		52110304		23		MolPort-046-513-345		Perfect		CCn1c(nc2cc(cnc12)C(O)=O)N1CCCC(C1)c1nc(CC(C)C)no1		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		62.82		1		-26.66		36.16		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5664-5123_5mg

		83.		MolPort-046-513-450		ChemBridge Corporation		62438824		23		MolPort-046-513-450		Perfect		CCn1c(nc2cc(cnc12)C(O)=O)N1CCC[C@H]1c1nc(no1)C(C)C		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5664-5228_5mg

		84.		MolPort-046-513-857		ChemBridge Corporation		40158849		23		MolPort-046-513-857		Perfect		CCC(N(C)c1nc2cc(cnc2n1CC)C(O)=O)c1cccnc1		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5664-5637_5mg

		85.		MolPort-046-516-830		ChemBridge Corporation		71757794		23		MolPort-046-516-830		Perfect		CCn1c(nc2cc(cnc12)C(O)=O)N1CCC(CC1)c1nc(no1)C(C)C		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		-26.65		49.49		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5664-8635_5mg

		86.		MolPort-046-517-393		ChemBridge Corporation		68330778		23		MolPort-046-517-393		Perfect		CCn1c(nc2cc(cnc12)C(O)=O)N1CCC(CC1)C(O)c1cccs1		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5664-9205_5mg

		87.		MolPort-046-522-825		ChemBridge Corporation		13543743		23		MolPort-046-522-825		Perfect		CCn1c(nc2cc(cnc12)C(O)=O)N(C)CCc1scnc1C		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5665-4680_5mg

		88.		MolPort-046-522-856		ChemBridge Corporation		15651871		23		MolPort-046-522-856		Perfect		CCn1c(nc2cc(cnc12)C(O)=O)N1CCCN(CC1)C(=O)c1ccco1		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		-26.65		49.49		≥85		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-5665-4711_5mg

		89.		MolPort-051-459-971		ChemBridge Corporation		21043101		23		MolPort-051-459-971		Perfect		CCn1c(nc2cc(cnc12)C(O)=O)-c1cnc2N(C)CCc2c1		In stock		FILM; Dry Film		5 mg		76.14		1		.00		76.14		≥85		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8814-7003_5mg

		90.		MolPort-004-291-396		MedChemExpress Europe		HY-W151485		21		MolPort-004-291-396		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cccc(c1)-n1cc(Br)cn1		In stock		n/a		100 mg		75.38		1		.00		75.38		≥98		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8817-8622_100mg

		91.		MolPort-044-560-318		MedChemExpress Europe		HY-100596		21		MolPort-044-560-318		Perfect		CCn1cc(C(O)=O)c(=O)c2c(N)c(F)c(NC3CCCCC3)cc12		In stock		n/a		5 mg		67.38		1		.00		67.38		≥98.03		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5277-5101_5mg

		92.		MolPort-000-490-700		Otava, Ltd.		7020410068		28		MolPort-000-490-700		Perfect		CCc1nc2ccc(cc2nc1CC)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		5 mg		52.25		1		.00		52.25		≥95		Soluble		MP-0000-0000-4668-3845_5mg

		93.		MolPort-002-915-766		Otava, Ltd.		4787324		28		MolPort-002-915-766		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc2nc3ccccc3nc2c1		In stock		n/a		5 mg		52.25		1		.00		52.25		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-4663-6884_5mg

		94.		MolPort-003-761-652		Otava, Ltd.		7020420391		28		MolPort-003-761-652		Perfect		Cc1cc(O)nc2ccc(cc12)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		5 mg		52.25		1		.00		52.25		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-4668-3630_5mg

		95.		MolPort-028-993-488		Otava, Ltd.		6895432		28		MolPort-028-993-488		Perfect		Nc1nc2ccc(Br)cc2cc1C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		5 mg		52.25		1		.00		52.25		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-4665-0722_5mg

		96.		MolPort-042-671-707		Otava, Ltd.		11186133		28		MolPort-042-671-707		Perfect		Nc1nc2cc(Br)ccc2cc1C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		5 mg		52.25		1		.00		52.25		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-4656-9180_5mg

		97.		MolPort-006-318-990		Otava, Ltd. (2 weeks)		3460206		26		MolPort-006-318-990		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc2C(=O)N(C(=O)c2c1)c1ccc(Cn2cncn2)cc1		In stock		n/a		5 mg		52.25		1		.00		52.25		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-7224-0378_5mg

		98.		MolPort-047-739-904		Otava, Ltd. (2 weeks)		22430358		26		MolPort-047-739-904		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cnc2c(cccc2c1Cl)C(F)(F)F		In stock		n/a		5 mg		52.25		1		.00		52.25		≥95		n/a		MP-0000-0000-7186-0769_5mg

		99.		MolPort-002-800-653		Specs		AE-562/12222909		13		MolPort-002-800-653		Perfect		Cn1c(-c2ccc3OCOc3c2)c(C(O)=O)c(=O)c2ccccc12		In stock		n/a		5 mg		21.70		1		.00		21.70		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-1008-9554_5mg

		100.		MolPort-002-800-657		Specs		AE-562/12222918		13		MolPort-002-800-657		Perfect		COc1ccc2n(C)c(-c3ccc4OCOc4c3)c(C(O)=O)c(=O)c2c1		In stock		n/a		5 mg		21.70		1		.00		21.70		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-1027-9742_5mg

		101.		MolPort-008-537-941		Specs		AP-970/43492236		13		MolPort-008-537-941		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc2sc(nc2c1)-c1ccccc1		In stock		n/a		5 mg		21.70		1		.00		21.70		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-4224-2106_5mg

		102.		MolPort-046-800-948		Specs		AP-355/43470744		13		MolPort-046-800-948		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc2ccccc2nc1\C=C\c1ccccc1Cl		In stock		n/a		5 mg		21.70		1		.00		21.70		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6921-3600_5mg

		103.		MolPort-000-859-458		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK346960		28		MolPort-000-859-458		Perfect		Cc1cc(C)n(n1)-c1cccc(c1)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6891-1452_5mg

		104.		MolPort-000-999-438		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL378562		28		MolPort-000-999-438		Perfect		Cc1nn(-c2cccc(c2)C(O)=O)c2oc(=O)cc(C)c12		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5087-1170_5mg

		105.		MolPort-001-486-275		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK520519		28		MolPort-001-486-275		Perfect		Cc1ccnc(c1)N1C(=O)c2ccc(cc2C1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6881-8596_5mg

		106.		MolPort-001-839-724		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK501167		28		MolPort-001-839-724		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc2C(=O)N(C(=O)c2c1)c1ccccn1		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6881-8564_5mg

		107.		MolPort-002-029-105		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK522497		28		MolPort-002-029-105		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc(F)c(c1)-n1cccn1		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6882-9169_5mg

		108.		MolPort-002-163-600		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK674418		28		MolPort-002-163-600		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc2C(=O)N(C(=O)c2c1)c1cccc2cccnc12		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6951-1883_5mg

		109.		MolPort-002-163-729		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL330111		28		MolPort-002-163-729		Perfect		Cc1cccnc1N1C(=O)c2ccc(cc2C1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5111-3637_5mg

		110.		MolPort-002-325-466		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK374877		28		MolPort-002-325-466		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc2sc(S)nc2c1		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6914-8421_5mg

		111.		MolPort-002-566-649		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK758144		28		MolPort-002-566-649		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc2C(=O)N(C(=O)c2c1)c1ccc(Nc2ccccc2)cc1		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6883-5685_5mg

		112.		MolPort-002-685-160		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK668673		28		MolPort-002-685-160		Perfect		Nc1c(Cl)cc(cc1Br)N1C(=O)c2ccc(cc2C1=O)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6951-4244_5mg

		113.		MolPort-002-976-824		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK219845		28		MolPort-002-976-824		Perfect		Cc1cc(=O)oc2n(nc(-c3ccccc3)c12)-c1cccc(c1)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6896-2106_5mg

		114.		MolPort-002-987-298		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK255890		28		MolPort-002-987-298		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc(ccc1Cl)-n1cc(Br)cn1		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6908-7582_5mg

		115.		MolPort-004-779-754		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK694739		28		MolPort-004-779-754		Perfect		Nc1ccc(cc1C(O)=O)-n1cccn1		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6887-9395_5mg

		116.		MolPort-007-984-774		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK933574		28		MolPort-007-984-774		Perfect		Nc1c(cnc2c(cccc12)C(F)(F)F)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6890-6270_5mg

		117.		MolPort-007-987-120		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL112269		28		MolPort-007-987-120		Perfect		CCCn1cc(C(O)=O)c(=O)c2cc(C)ccc12		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6918-7078_5mg

		118.		MolPort-007-988-562		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK933323		28		MolPort-007-988-562		Perfect		Nc1c(cnc2ccc(cc12)C(F)(F)F)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5083-8863_5mg

		119.		MolPort-007-996-481		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK935097		28		MolPort-007-996-481		Perfect		Nc1c(cnc2cc(ccc12)C(F)(F)F)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6890-6836_5mg

		120.		MolPort-008-325-593		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK880289		28		MolPort-008-325-593		Perfect		OC(=O)c1nnn(c1-c1cccnc1)-c1cc(ccc1Cl)C(F)(F)F		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6890-2248_5mg

		121.		MolPort-008-341-542		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK939743		28		MolPort-008-341-542		Perfect		OC(=O)c1ccc2C(=O)N(C(=O)c2c1)c1ccc2[nH]ccc2c1		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5083-5099_5mg

		122.		MolPort-008-347-965		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL372967		28		MolPort-008-347-965		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cnc2cc3OCOc3cc2c1O		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6920-2102_5mg

		123.		MolPort-009-653-558		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STK631371		28		MolPort-009-653-558		Perfect		CS(O)(=O)=O.CN1C[C@H]2C[C@@H]1CN2c1cc2n(cc(C(O)=O)c(=O)c2cc1F)C1CC1		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6933-5774_5mg

		124.		MolPort-009-765-651		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL163668		28		MolPort-009-765-651		Perfect		Cc1nn(c(C)c1C)-c1cccc(c1)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5095-6460_5mg

		125.		MolPort-016-731-820		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL373046		28		MolPort-016-731-820		Perfect		CC(C)c1cccc2c(N)c(cnc12)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5113-2142_5mg

		126.		MolPort-019-376-271		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL507469		28		MolPort-046-158-057		Exact		CCc1c(C)nn(c1O)-c1ccc(Cl)c(c1)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5119-1496_5mg

		127.		MolPort-019-908-450		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL249682		28		MolPort-019-908-450		Perfect		OC(=O)c1cc(F)cc2sc(nc12)-n1cccc1		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6919-7329_5mg

		128.		MolPort-019-914-309		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL130084		28		MolPort-019-914-309		Perfect		OC(=O)c1nnn(c1-c1ccccn1)-c1ccccc1C(F)(F)F		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5102-6123_5mg

		129.		MolPort-019-914-311		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL130087		28		MolPort-019-914-311		Perfect		OC(=O)c1nnn(c1-c1ccccn1)-c1cccc(c1)C(F)(F)F		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5102-6121_5mg

		130.		MolPort-019-914-322		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL130111		28		MolPort-019-914-322		Perfect		OC(=O)c1nnn(c1-c1ccncc1)-c1ccc(Cl)c(c1)C(F)(F)F		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6918-7344_5mg

		131.		MolPort-019-925-531		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL143146		28		MolPort-019-925-531		Perfect		OC(=O)c1nnn(c1-c1cccnc1)-c1ccccc1C(F)(F)F		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5102-6124_5mg

		132.		MolPort-019-945-067		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL143168		28		MolPort-019-945-067		Perfect		CCc1ccccc1-n1nnc(C(O)=O)c1-c1ccccn1		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5102-6102_5mg

		133.		MolPort-019-945-077		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL143189		28		MolPort-019-945-077		Perfect		OC(=O)c1nnn(c1-c1ccncc1)-c1cc(ccc1Cl)C(F)(F)F		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-6918-7352_5mg

		134.		MolPort-022-604-345		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL320406		28		MolPort-022-604-345		Perfect		COc1ccc(cc1-n1cccn1)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5112-0893_5mg

		135.		MolPort-022-605-448		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL316065		28		MolPort-022-605-448		Perfect		COc1ccc(cc1-n1nc(C)cc1C)C(O)=O		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-5110-4716_5mg

		136.		MolPort-046-795-810		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL036713		28		MolPort-046-795-810		Perfect		N[NH3+].Cc1nc2ccc(Cl)cc2c(-c2ccccc2)c1C([O-])=O		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8497-1980_5mg

		137.		MolPort-049-244-221		Vitas M Chemical Limited		STL581698		28		MolPort-049-244-221		Perfect		Cl.COc1c(N2CC3CCCNC3C2)c(C)cc2c1n(cc(C(O)=O)c2=O)C1CC1		In stock		n/a		5 mg		46.40		1		.00		46.40		≥90		n/a		MP-0000-0000-8496-9064_5mg

		Total Applied Discount Savings (EUR):																												-540.61

		Compounds (EUR):																												7,555.73

		Consolidated Molport Shipping (EUR):																												962.79

		Total order value with Consolidated Molport Shipping (EUR):																												8,518.52

		To place an order please send your Purchase order with the quote selected to sales@molport.com.

		To generate the Shopping Cart for your order and proceed with the credit card payment, please folow this link.

		*Volume discount is offered for the whole selection only. Prices may change if any compound is removed from the final order.

		Molport shipping (consolidated for you at our facilities): 1 shipment sent from Molport EU warehouse. Estimated ship out time: 28 business days after receipt of your order.

		Delivery is under DAP (Delivered At Place) conditions: if applicable, Customs clearance management and costs are Customer's responsibility.

		Here is a list of various services that we provide for your compound-ordering process. Do not hesitate to contact us for more information!

		* Sample reformatting: compounds reformatted and delivered in plates as solids or DMSO solutions.

		* FTP access: Our database of commercially available compounds is available for download in SD file format. The database is updated monthly.

		* Application Programming Interface: We provide (API) program so that you can access all the information available. We give sample projects in Java and C# programming languages to demonstrate the routines for API calls, data serialization, etc.

		QUOTATION ISSUED BY:

		Molport EU office:										Molport US office:

		Lacplesa street 41										Molport, Inc. c/o Slokenbergs PLLC

		Riga, LV-1011, Latvia										291 Main Street, Beacon, New York, US, 12508-2735

		Our Terms and Conditions of Sale are available on https://www.molport.com/shop/terms-of-sale-and-supply. Upon submission of this order, the purchaser agrees to the terms outlined therein.

		All listed products are ONLY for research and development use, NOT for any other purposes.

		Products must be handled by trained personnel.

		Quote unique identifier: 66JF6Q8REG9BN1H14D5DLV

		USD/EUR rate: 1.0822



To generate the Shopping Cart for your order and proceed with the credit card payment, please folow this link.





